
 

Children’s House of Durango 
 

Sharing Days 
 

Thursday, September 5  - no sharing  
Friday, September 6  - no sharing 
Thursday, September 12 - a picture of your family  
Friday, September 13   - a picture of you when you were a baby 
Thursday, September 19 - something green   
Friday, September 20   - something that begins with “s” 
Thursday, September 26 - something smooth 
Friday, September 27  - something rough  
 
Thursday, October 3  - something that floats 
Friday, October 4  - something that sinks 
Thursday, October 10  - something that begins with “m” 
Friday, October 11  - a favorite book 
Thursday, October 17   - a leaf 
Friday, October 18  - something that begins with “a” 
Thursday October 24  - something yellow 
Friday, October 25  - something tiny 
 
Thursday, October 31  - no sharing – Harvest Celebration 
Friday, November 1  - something that begins with “t” 
Thursday, November 7  - a circle  
Friday, November 8  - a sphere  
Thursday, November 14 - something that begins with “c” 
Friday, November 15    - a favorite puzzle  
Thursday, November 21 - something hard 
Friday, November 22    - something soft  
 
Thursday, November 28  - Closed 
Friday, November 29  - Closed 
Thursday, December 5  - something that begins with “n” 
Friday, December 6  - silly socks 
Thursday, December 12  -    something made of wood  
Friday, December 13  - something made of plastic 
Thursday, December 19  -      no sharing – Multi-Cultural Celebrations 
Friday, December 20      -     something shiny 


